
PT OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 E OF SBC
RR & W OF R/W
IN OR 2700/1266

TAYLOR LINDA P L/E/
552595 US HWY 1
HILLIARD, FL 32046

05-3N-24-0000-0010-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
09

9001.00

06/13/2023 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 1.27 38,100 0 0 38,100

STANDARD
4

57,434
0

38,100
95,534
42,390
53,144

HX HB WX DX SX 53,144
0

95,534
0

92,882

2700/1266 1/20/2024 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TAYLOR LINDA P

FINDLAY KATHERINE M

0969/1281 2/06/2001 WD Q I 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VANZANT JOHN K & SHAR

TAYLOR LINDA P
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ELE CHNGE SRVC 0 11/29/1995

2002HX Base Yr

552595 US HWY 1, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 894 106.9200 101.57 90,804 1950 1950 0 0 0 36.75 63.25

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2002 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 53,964

FOP 180 30 54 3,469

1,020 894 57,434

BAS=[YR=1993] W30 S28 FOP=[YR=1993] S6 E30 N6 W30$ E30 N28$.

BAS
1993

30

28

30

28

FOP
1993

6

30

6

30

0

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 0004 OR 0.00 0.00 1.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 38,100


